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Iltem Description

Image Device Min. 1/3” CMOS 1.3MP
Resolution 1280(H) x 720{V)

Frame Rate Min. 30 f/s @ 1280 (H) x 720 (V)
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p / 75 ohm composite
Horizontal resolution Min. 1000 TVL

Lens 2.8to 12Zmm

S/N Ratio Min. 52db

IR Cut filter Yes

0OSD Control Yes

IR Distance Min. 25 meter

Wide Dynamic Range Min. Digital

Certificates FCC & CE

The Camera must support both Analog 960H and HD 720p signals
The camera must support standard analog video balun over UTP.

Outdoor Bullet IR Camers
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Item

Description

Image Device

Min. 1/3” CMOS 1.3MP

Racnlitinn
resgiution

1220 v 7200y -
LSV X T2V

Frame Rate

Min. 30 f/s @ 1280 (H) x 720 (V)

Video Output

1.0 Vp-p / 75 ohm composite

Horizontal resolution Min. 1000 TVL
Lens 2.8to 12mm
S/N Ratio Min. 52db

IR Cut filter Yes

OSD Control Yes

IR Distance Min. 35 meter
Wide Dynamic Range Min. Digital
Certificates FCC&CE

Wall mount Bracket Yes
Waterproof IP66

The Camera must support both Analog 960H and HD 720p signals
The camera must support standard analog video balun over UTP.




DVR 8 CH QTY:5
Iltem Description

Input 8CH

Input resolutions Must support both 720p & 960H

Outputs VGA & HDMI

Display resolution

1920(H) x 1080(V)

Recording Resolution

Min. 1280 x 720 @100 fps (PAL)

Recording Quality Adjustable
Video compression H.264
Motion Detection Yes

Task

Multi Task (Live, Play, Network,Record)

Backup USB, Network Remote

input/ Output 8in/ 1 output

PTZ Control Yes

CMS Yes

Storage Min. SATA x 2 (4TB must be included)
Ethernet 10/100M base-T

Power supply

Included

The DVR must support both Analog 960H and HD 720p signals
The DVR must support standard analog video balun over UTP.

DVR 16 CH QTY : 14
Iltem Description
Input 16CH

Input resolutions

Must support both 720p & 960H

Outnuts .
uipuis

VGA L HDRAL
VNIl VWA THav

Display resolution 1920(H) x 1080(V)

Recording Resolution Min. 1280 x 720 @200 fps (PAL)
Recording Quality Adjustable

Video compression H.264

Motion Detection Yes .

Task

Multi Task (Live, Play, Network,Record)

Backup USB, Network Remote

tnput/ Output 16 in/ 1 output

PTZ Control Yes

CMS Yes

Storage Min. SATA x 2 (4TB must be included)
Ethernet 10/100/1000

Power supply Included

The DVR must support both Analog 960H and HD 720p signals

The DVR must support standard analog video balun over UTP.
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Edge Switch OTY: 12

Specification

- 24 ports Ethernet 10/100/1000 (IEEE 802.3 Type 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u Type
100Base-TX, |\EEE 802.3ab Type 1000Base-T) with power over Ethernet (POE) (IEEE
802.3af)

- 2 ports can be configured for 1GB Ethernet fiber (SFP) connectivity.

- Two Multi mode SFP modules included with each switch.

- Layer 3 support.

- Support IPV4/IPV6

- Console Port. »

- Rack mountable in standard network cabinets.

- Support 10G

- Includes all hardware and SFP modules to operate the network with redundant
fiber connectivity to core switch and according to the standards.

Life time Warranty
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